DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(EAST), KARACHI

1. Name of Procuring Agency. DMC{East), Karachi

2. Tender Reference No:

Bid Evaluation Report

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/201

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item ROVID & FIXING RCC

IFFERENT P )

. Method af Procurement: INGLE L D

. Tender Published:

SPPRA Website [ www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) SPPRA 5r No:31254

03 Nos.

. Total Bids Received: 03 Nos,

A
5
6. Total Bid Documents Sold
7
8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable)
9

NA (Provide details in separate form)

. No. of Bid technically qualified {if applicable): N.A
10. Bids Rejected: 3
11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 6/2/2017
12. Bid Evaluation Report
Sr. Cost Offer By Ranking Cayissanai) Re?::‘ns
Name of Bidder . in terms P.C. Cost Remarks
No The Bidder aceeptance
of cost .
I rejection
0 1 2 3 T § 7
Rs 9,88,368/= 1st |Bid CostRs Rs 9,88,368/- | Qualfied as | Recommended %
/ par to award of
M/S Jatoi & C As Pe st ot
/S Jatoi & Co  As Per L.OWE'\ PC Cost Rs Rs 9,97,344/= | Fyaluation Work
1 Calculation Bidder Critaria
Rs 9,95,250/= | 2nd |[Bid CostRs Rs9,95,250/= | CQualfied as
- ; e o ; par i
M/S Glamour Constretion As Per L.a_wasl PC Cost Rs Rs 9.97,344/= | Evaluation Responsive
2 Calculation Bidder Critaria
Rs 9,97,344/= 3rd |BidCostRs Rs 9,97.344/= |[Not-Qualffied
=+ o i e
M/S The Best Engenerring As Per T 9 PE - Not-Responsive
Company ) PC Cost Rs Rs 9,97,344/= Evaluation
3 Calculation Bidder Critena
Signature of the Members of Procurement Committee
[:Ic’: COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGMNATION L _SI_(MLERE _— SEAL
Mr . Shafig-ur-Rehman s
X . : u tendi i
1 ‘E.Jx;jzrzflmuimg Engineer, CHAIRMAN pr mﬂ(mglafrgg::}?er
{East) Y —
Mr  {Shahid Chodary } . £y
2 ftxecutive Lngineer (B&R) MEMBER . @—»é. (8% “DMNC'VG Enginee,- (B&R
DMC{East) —— (East) Karachj.
Mr . Shabih-ul-Hassan
3 [Executive Engineer, {B&R} MEMBER Executive Engineer
DMC(West ) DMC West

Director (CB) SPPRA, GOS
With all request to upload on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

Copy to -
1 The Chairman, District Municipal Corporation (Eastj
2 The Municipal Commussioner. District Municipal Corporation (East)



District Municipa

Corporation East

Comparative Statemet

Name of Work :-

Sr.No Detzil of Santion Estimated Cost Rate Quoted by the Contractors
Offer Rate Rs 9,97,344/=
M/S Jatoi & Co Rs 9,88,368/=
M/S Glamour Constrction Rs 9,95,250/=
M/S The Bast Engenerring Company Rs 9,97,344/=
Lowest Bid Cost
Amount of Offer Rate Iterns Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,88,368/=
Total Estimated Cost - Rs 9,97,344/=|Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,97,344/=
| | Estimate / PC Cost:- Rs 9,97,344/=
Below on Estimat
Amount of Estimated / PC Cast Rs 9,97,344/=
Amount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,88,368/=
Difference :- 8976/=
Rs:8976x 100=
0.89 % Below
Rs 9,97,344/=
It is Submitted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by M/S Jatoi & Co Governement Contractor at 0.89 % Below the Estimated cost and

being the lowest in competition. If approved the work order may be issued after the complizance of all required Formalities of SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013

o

Z/_j: F {Shahid Chodary } {Shafig-ur-Rehman }
. Executive Engineer (B&R) Executive Engineer (B&R) Superintending Engineer
. Eve anic est £x Dmceseﬁbinw (B3R) % Ming Engineer
. wngineer DMC (Eas?) Karachi. DIC (East) Karachi.
S




Name of Work :-

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (East)
2.Executive Engineer DMC (ES3SL) ......cccccciveierrrerrererniernsssnsssassssersossssssssssnsssnnssnsssansanssnsssnsenn
3. Executive Engineer DMC (West )

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated:18-01-2017

SUBIJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMMITEEE MEETING

A meeting of the Procurement Committee of this Department was held On 06-02-2017 DMC
(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines of submussion. the meeting was attended by
all/foliowing Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bidders,

..........................................................................................

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 06-02 2017 n the presence of participants and the Rates quoted by the
bidders were read aloud and in encircled by the Chairman of Procurement Committee. All the members of the procurement
Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not contain any over-writing or cutting. Following
firms were participated and details of bid announced is as under:-

:; ‘| Nameof Bidders | Total Offered Price :’t‘t’a‘;‘:’ Remarks
1 M/S Jatoi & Co Rs 9,88,368/= 50000 15t Lowest Tender
3
‘) M/S Glamowr Constrction Rs 9,95,250/= 50000 2nd Lowest Tender
3y | [WUS The:Best Engenering Rs9,97,344/= Ml 3rd Lowest Tender
Company
The  Committee  thoroughly  scrutinized  and  examined all  the bids as  per
the minimum  qualification / Eligibility  Criteria provided in the Dbidding documents further
arithmetical checked and verified the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. It is decided

that the bid of

M/S Jatoi & Co

Recommendation:

IS lowest responsive evaluated bid,

To award the work to the lowesl evaluated responsive bidder

M/S laton & (o

withs the Cost of

Rs 9,88,368/=

Ihe meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the char

%ﬁ'g‘t____

& -ui-Hassan} {Shahid Chodary }
Executive Enginjeer (B&R) Executive Engineer (B&R)
Exefuﬂu : eer Executi S n&a‘% (BSR)

193u1Bu3 e N d9xg DMC (East) Karachi.

{Shafig-ur-Rehman}
Superintending Engineer

MC East
amﬁng Engineer
(East) Karachi.




a DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EAST), KARACHI
Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

NIMU D

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated:18-01-2017

Method and procedure of procurement: Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding)

single St ne |
PROVIDING & FIXING RCC PRE CAST PLANKS ON NALLAHS AT DIFFERENT
Name of Waork :- B T = —— A O e
PLACES JAMSHED ZONE, DMC (EAST)

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

M/S Jatoi & Co

S.No.| Eligibility/Minimum M/S Glamour Constrction | The Best Engenerring Compj3

QualificationCriteria ‘]"::d Rs 9,88,368/= '}"::” Rs 9,95,250/= Q"::_"d Ry 9,97,344 /=
Registration with

1 er N.A N.A N.A
Registration with

2 5}::1 Yes Yes Yes

Registration with
Relevant Tax
Authorities Where
3 . Yes Yes Yes
applicable {Income tax
and Sales tax
Authorities)

Turnover and
4lexperience last Yes Yag Yeg

three years

tinancial Statement Yes Yes Yes

U

ot iast three years

Required bid
6 _u" " Yes Yes No
Security is enclosed

Bid is signed and
Addressed by the
(4

Authornized person of Yes Ye Yes

~J
A

the firm along with

Authonzation letter

Detail of quipments,
Machinery and

K| Transport Yes Yes Yes
owned/Leased/Hirec
by Firm/Contractor
Qualitied/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualilied

O

Recommendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially qualified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.
2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is M/S Jatoi & Co with their bid amount

Bs9,88368/=
3-Recommended to award the work to thelowest qualjfied-bidder M/S Jatci & Co
UMU- V\Ql-\ =
{Shahid Chodary } {Shafig-ur-Rehman}

utive Engiheer {B&R} Eﬂmrﬁ{gﬁﬁb‘mﬁ) SuperirggpsHchaREAS gineer

Ex
xecutive Engineer DMONER £ Harach. %/ DRMNG:EEasY Karachi.



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EAST)

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated:18-01-2017

SUBJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMMITEEE MEETING

A meeling of the Procurement Commattee of hus Department was held On 06-02-2017 DMC
(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines of submission. the meeting was attended hy
all/following Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bidders.

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (Eash ). ..ot s s tnis e s s cn sesaas e e e ana s anns Chairman
2:Expcutivea Engineer DME [Bast) . ...cuirrisrrmnrinssspamvonmsivemisiiaaisssamorossmwasyssstsasqsiosvedivedassnssvninysorss Member
3. Executive Engineer DMC (West ) ... aainriaiiiismnasim i isseiin s siisiimsiiisiiterines Member

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 06-02-2017 in the presence of participants and the Rates quoted by the
tidders were read aloud and in encrcled by the Chairman of Procurement Committee, All the members of the procurement
Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not contain any aver-writing or cutting. Following
firms were participated and details of bid announced is as under:-

Sr. d ; Pay Order
Name of Bidde Total Offered Price R rks
No. eees Attached i
1 -Ghaft R .
1) WS A Ghatar Rs 9,76,207/= 50000 15t Lowest Tender
Enterprises
2) M= Glamaur Rs 9,81,802/= 50000 2nd Lowest Tender
Construction
‘!
!
!
3) Im/s Faheem Construction| R 9,93,038/= Nl 3rd Lowest Tender ‘
The  Committee  thoroughly  scrutimized  and  examined  all the  bids  as per
the minimum - qualification  / Eligibility  Criteria provided in the bidding documents turther
arithmetical  checked and verified the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. It is decided
that the bid of M/S Al-Ghaffar Enterprises 15 lowest responsive evaluated bid.
Recommendation:

To award the work to the lowest evalzated responsive bidder
M/S Al-Ghaffar Enterprises witl: the Cost of Rs 9,726,207/ =

e meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair

ShntS” )

{Shahid Chodary } {Shafiq-ur-Rehman}

Executive Engineer (B&R) Superintending EnginEeeri
neer
Exe@MBEEMincer (B&R) Mﬁagm
DMC (East) Karachi.




' DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EAST), KARACHI
. . Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated:18-01-2017

Method and procedure of procurement: Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding)
tage..One Envelope
IMPROVEMENT / RENOVATION OF ROOM FOR OPPOSITION LEADER OF DMC

(EAST) JAMSHED ZONE, DMC {EAST)

Name of Work :-

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

M/S Ai-Ghaffar
Enterprises

Quaoted 3 . - Quated i e Quaoted
P RsY,76,207 /= Rs: Rs 9,81,802/= Rs:

S.No.| Eligibility/Minimum M/S Glamour Construction | M/S Faheem Construction

QualificationCriteria Hs 9,93,034/=

Registration with
PEC

3 R_eg::.lmliun with Yes Ves Yes
SRE

Registration with
Relevant Tax
Authorities Where

applicable (Income tax

N.A N.A N.A

and Sales tax
Authonties)

Turnover and
4lexperience last Yes Yes Yes
three years

&
Financial Statement Yes Yes Yes

ot last three years

R 'd bid
& i fes Yes No

Security is enclused

Bid 15 signed and
Addressed by the

s {Authonzed person of Yes Yes Yes

the tirm along with

Authorization letter

Detail of quipments,
Machinery and

8l lranspurt Yes Yes Yes
owned/Leased/Hired
by Firm/Contractor
Qualified/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualified

D

Recommendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially qualified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.
2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is Al-Ghaffar Enterprises with their bid amount

Rs9.76.207/=

3-Recommended to award the work to th [owe;@d bidder M/S Al-Ghaffar Enterprises

assan} {Shahid Chodary ) {Shafig-ur-Rehman}

E%W . aﬁ{&&n} Execut:&jﬁﬁ‘e&am,

DM Wigst




DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(EAST), KARACHI

Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

Bid Evaluation Report

1. Name of Procuring Agency:
2. Tender Reference No:

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated:18-01-2017

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: | R Tl - R F Ti
SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE
SPPRA Website { www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr No:31254

Method of Procurement:
Tender Published:

. Total Bid Documents Sold:
Total Bids Received:
Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable)

9 No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): N.A
10. Bids Rejected: 1
11. Financial Bid Opening Date: Q/2/2
12 Bid Evaluation Report
: Reasons
5. Cost Offer By Ranking Comnarlsorf with foie
Name of Bidder in terms P.C. Cost Remarks
No The Bidder RCCEFIYJHCB
of cost .
| rejection
L]
L8 Py A 3 4 1| 2 ] :
Rs 9,76,207/= 1st |RidCostRs Rs9,76,207/= | Qualfied as | Recommended
; per to award of
/S Al Ghaftar Enterprises fs P Lowest i
4 ’ ‘ B . o 3 FC Cust Ry Rs%,84,014 Evaluation Wark
1 Catrulation Bidder Cnteng
Rs 9,81,802/= 2nd |BdCostRs Rs 9,81,802/= | Qualfied as
L 5 3 |f=e! .
M/S Glamour Construction As FPr Lowest | et ke Rs.9.84/014 Evaluaton | Responsive
2 Calculation Bidder Citeria
Rs 0,03,038/= 3rd |BdCostRs Rs §,93,038/= |[Not-Qualified
At U AT - a8 par X
M/S Faheem Construction As ‘p*"f Lowest |, -+ Re Rs 9 84014 Evaluation |NOA-Responsive
3 Calculation Bicdder Critana
Signature of the Members of Procurement Committee
EO: COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGNATION SIGNATURE SEAL
Mr . Shafig-ur-Rehman .
S 4 ding Engi {Superintending Engineer
1 [Superintending Engincer, CHAIRMAN DMC (East) Karachi.
DMC(East) /f—'—'x
_{Shahid Chodar I
w IST“ “ c‘ odary } KRNI h‘A/ Executive Engineer (BM#
2 JExecutive Engineer (B&R) w e SRR DMC (East) Karachi.
DMClfast) = )
Mr . Shahih-ul-Hassan
3 fFxecutive Engineer, {B&R} MEMBER Executive Engineer
DMC(West ) B . DMC West

Director (CB) SPPRA_GOS

With all request to uplead on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

Copy to:-
The Chairman, District Municipal Corporation (East).
The Municipal Commissioner, District Municipal Corporation (East)

1

2



-

N:‘-nme of Work

District

Municipal Corporation East

Comparative Statemet

Sr.No

being the lowest in competition. If approved the work order may be ssued after the compliance of all required Formalities of SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013

Executive Engineer (B&R)

DMC West

Executive Engi
neer
DMC Wesgt

niide” -

{Shahid Chodary } {Shafig-ur-Rehman }
Executive Engineer (BER) Superintending Engineer

¢ Eagineer (B&R) Engi
e Eagiocer (3 G attog Enfarse

Detail of Santion Estimated Cost Rate Quoted by the Contractors
Offer Rate Rs 9,84,014/=
M/S Al-Ghaffar Enterprises Rs 9,76,207/=
M/S Glamour Construction Rs 9,81,802/=
M/S Fzheem Construction Rs 9,93,038/=
Amount of Offer Rate items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,76,207/=
Total Estimated Cost - Rs 9,84,014/=|Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,84,014/=
| | Estimate / PC Cost: Rs 9,84,014/=
Below on Estimat
Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,84,014/=
Amgount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,76,207/=
Difference :- 7807/=
Rs:7807 x 100=
0.79 % Below
Rs 9,84,014/=
it is Submitted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by M/S Al-Ghaffar Enterprises Governement Contractor at 0.79 % Below the Estimated cost and




DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EAST) 3
: v

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated: 18-1-2017

SUBJECT:- MINUTES OF BIDS OPENING COMMITEEE MEETING

Name of Work :-

A meeling of the Procurement Commuttee of thus Department was held On 06-02-2017 DMC
(East) for Opening the Bids received in respect of subjected NIT till the dead lines of submussion. the meeting was attended by
all/following Members of the procurement Committee and the representatives of Bidders.

1. Superintanding Engineer; DME (Bast): . c.c..cciiiiiiiiisessiinsinisiiisisinrsiissssissississsdssssssovssisssessasision Chairman
Z.Executive Engineer DMUE [EaBt) .......ii.ciisaissiviosssssisivsanios s ot sissiovissassmsnionkavns soheraspsaastrassisasnnes Member
3. Exacutive ENgineer DMEOITWEEE ) .. corromrmress ot resssssvsan o s s i e s sy e sy v 4 s AR SRR S 58 b om R 8 Member

The bids were opened at 2:30 PM on 06-02-2017 in the presence of participants and the Rates quoted by the
budders were read aloud and in encircled by the Chairman of Procurement Committee. All the members of the procurement
Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal/bids. the bids do not contain any aver-writing or cutting. Following
firms were participated and details of bid announced is as under:-

Sr. - : Pay Order
N f Bidd Total! P

No. ame of Bidders otal Offered Price Attachad Remarks

Y | m/s arGattar Enterprises Rs 9,77,190/= 50000 1st Lowest Tender

2) M/S Eastern Construction Rs 9,85,876/= 50000 Z2nd Lowest Tender

3) M/S Faheem Construction Rs 9,96,506/= Nil 3rd Lowest Tendes

The  Committee  thoroughly  scrutinized  and  examined all  the  bids  as  per

the mimmum  qualification  / Eligibility  Criteria provided In  the  bidding documents further
arithmetical checked and wverified the documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. Itis decided
that the bid of M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprises is lowest responsive evaluated bid.
Recommendation:

Tu award the work to the lowest evaluated responsive bidder
M/S Al-Galfar Enterprises with: the Cost of Rs 9,77,190/=

he meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair

ol
-— .,..-F'"""..-.-
{Shahid Chodary } {Shafig-ur-Rehman}

Exe@ukivet Radingtr{BIG{R) Superintending Engineer

Exec PG WRgincer DB (Eastarach. s..gpe“géﬂﬁng0 Engineer
DMC West % DMC (East) Karachi.




DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (EAST), KARACHI
) Gol Maket Block “B"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

B NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated: 18-1-2017

Method and procedure of procurement: Open Competitive Bidding (National Competitive Bidding)
ingle Stage..One Envelo

Name of Wark :-

Eligibility/Minimum Qualification Criteria:

S.No| Eligibility/Minimum | V'S Al-Gaffar Enterprises | vy eactern Construction | M/S Faheem Construction

QualificationCriteria Q“:;"“ Rs 9,77,190/= Q':‘"’d Rs 9,85,876/= Q"':':“i % 9,96,506/=
H - H
Registration with
: g N.A N.A N.A
PEC
5 H_ug:s.tratlunuwti". Ves Yo Yos
SRE

Registration with
Relevant Tax
Authorities Where )
3 . Yes Yes Yes
applicable (Income tax
and Sales tax
Authornities)

Turnover and
4|experience last Yes Ves Yes

three years

5 Financial Statement Yes Yes Yes
of last three years

Reguired bid

6 Yes Yes No
Security is enclosed
Bid s signed and
Addressed by the

7 Authorized persen of Yes Yes g
the firm along with
Autharization letter
Detail of quipments,
Machinery and

B Iransporl Yes Yis Yes
owned/Leased/Hired
by Firm/Contractor

9| Qualitied/Disqualified Qualified Qualified Not- Qualified

Recommendations:-

1-Out of 3 firms Participated 02 of Them are declared as substantially qualified bidders by the
Tender opening committee as meet with minimum qualification/Eligibility Criteria.
2- The Lowest evaluated and qualified bidder is M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprises  with their bid amount

Rs9,77.150/=

3-Recommended to award the work to the lowest qualified bidder M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprises

Vst Wds

{shahid Chodary | {ShafigeusRENERIL G Enginger
ExecEae EigiBngl {6 ROSR) Superinten@MESBRnERE 50!
BN (Easd) Karachi. % DMC East

Exe&w’ug i
i




' DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
(EAST), KARACHI

Gol Maket Block “B”"SMCHS Near Darwashi Masjid Jamshed Zone DMC East

Bid Evaluation Report

. Name of Procuring Agency: DMC(East), Karachi

. Tender Reference No:

NIT NO.PS/SE/DMC/East/1304/2017 Dated: 18-1-2017

Tender Description/Name of Work/item: P - Tl

iLH

g

4. Method of Procurement: URE
5. Tender Published: SPPRA Website { www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr No:31254
6. Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos.
7. Total Bids Received: DI 03 Nos,
8. Technical Bid Opening Date (it applicable) ils i N
9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): N.A
10. Bids Rejected: 1
11. Financial Bid Opening Date: LLQEAQL
12. Bid Evaluation Repart
Se Name of Bldder gty :? tlt::‘:g ‘30"":1'.';‘;;“'““ Rc?:?ns Remarks
No The Bidder ot acceptance
[ rejection
gl 1 i 2 I 2 F 1 1 5 BBl 7 i
Rs 9,77,190/= 1st |BidCostRs Rs 9,77,190/= | Qualfied as | Recommended
= M
M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprises As Per Lcs_west PC.Cost s RS 9.86.371/= t\_,a"mmn w T:::: of
1 Calculation Bidder Criteria
Rs 9,85,876/= | 2nd |BidCostRs Rs9,85,876/= |Qualified as
M/S Eastern Construction As PPT' Lowest PC Cost Rs Rs Y,88,271/= Evarij;lfﬂﬂ e
2 Calculation Bidder Crtena
R50,06,506/= | 3rd |ECCostRs Rs 9,06,506/= |Not-Qualified
M/S Faheem Construction As Per Lowest PC Cost Rs Rs 9.88.271/= E::,,r_};;n Not-Responsive
3 Calculation | Bidder ] Criteria
Signature of the Members of Procurement Committes
3.
No COMMITTEE MEMBER DESIGNATION SIGNATURE SEAL
Mr . Shafig-ur-Rehman
1 fSuperintending Engjneer, CHAIRMAN Superintending Engineerf
Rl eé o DMC (East) Karachi.
s,
Mr . {Shahid Chodary } ‘zx/
2 JExecutive Engineer (B&R) MEMBER %ﬁ-&— Exg:g“(‘%f;ﬂineer {B&F)
DMC(East) — ) Karachi.
Mr . Shabih-ul-Hassan
3 {Executive Engineer, {B&R) MEMBER | Executive Engineer
DMC{West ) L . DMC West
a—

Director (CB) SPPRA._GOS
With all request 1o upload on the Website of SPPRA (Authority

The Chairman. District Municipal Corporation (East)

Copy to:-
1
2. The Municipal Commissioner. District Municipal Corporation (East)




District Municipal Corporation East
Comparative Statemet

Name of Work - IMPROVEMENT & RENOVATION OF COL

being the lowest in competition. If approved the work order may be issued after the compliance of all required Formalities of SPPRA Rule -2010 Amended-2013

-

— —TFrecutive Engineer (B&R)

DMC West

Executive Engineer
DMC West

im0 e

{Shahid Chodary } {Shafig-ur-Rehman }
Executive Engineer (BER) Superintending Engineer
Execylive Bngipeer (B&R) W Engineer
DMC (East) Karachi. ' (East) Karachi.

Sr.No Detail of Santion Estimated Cost Rate Quoted by the Contractors
Offer Rate Rs 9,88,271/=
M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprises Rs 9,77,190/=
M/S Eastern Construction Rs 9,85,876/=
M/S Faheem Construction Rs 9,96,506/=
Amaount of Offer Rate Items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,77,190/=
Tectal Estimated Cost - Rs 9,88,271/=|Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,88,271/=
| Estimate / PC Cost:- Rs 9,88,271/=
Below on Estimated Cost / PC Cost.
Amount of Estimated / PC Cost Rs 9,88,271/=
Amount of Offer Rate items Quoted by Lowest Contractor Rs 9,77,190/=
Difference :- 11081/=
Rs:11081 x 100=
1.12 % Below
Rs 9,88,271/=
It is Submitted that the Lowest Rate Quoted by M/S Al-Gaffar Enterprise Governement Contractor at 1.12 % Below the Estimated cost and




= B OFFICE THE DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ( EAST) KARACHI
- LIST OF CONTRATCOR PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF

DATED 0é-02-20132 TIME= 2.30. 27,

S.No _ _ ~ Name Of Firms B Signature
94/ /4 Cr.Llevsnteiy < e vil/ | - -‘:,,-'/:‘f
‘;- | My The P%_;_h- \_‘\ k \rjiu,;‘_} ‘a S(— | ._-‘-_J.--: — - B
5y Gy =T Piowsoms”
Y LM M) bty Yoals il E‘l‘-(f e
S | =2l SBoheany, el | 2 eelelis




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13

